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ARMY IDAYS

Take a Step Back in Time to 1856

Experience the liie of the soldiers and civilians
10:00 am to 3:00 pm (Adults $5 Children $3)

Saturday Feb. 2, 2019 2™ Cal. Vol in 1864
Saturday, March 2, 2019
Saturday, April 6, 2019
Saturday, May 4, 2019
Thursday, July 4, 2019 1856 Style 4th
Saturday, August 3, 2019
Saturday, September 7, 2019
Saturday, October 5, 2019
Saturday, November 2, 2019
Saturday, December 7, 2019

FTHASPECIAL EVENTS

Saturday & Sunday, June 1-2, 2019
Civil War Re-enactment

Saturday, June 15, 2019
Victorian Tea Party

Frontier Army Days represents Fort Tejon in 1856
as a U.S. Army post of the far west with

Frontier Army Days Demonstrations may include:
demonstrations. We host other events

1850s Army Barracks Life Blacksmith Shop p ; ‘ :
Artillery Drill Open Hearth Cooking ke res.en?n}g diferent ime pen,OdS'
Army Horsemanship Military Drills See individual events for details.
Carpentry Shop Laundry / Candle Making
Weapons Demonstrations Officer's Quarters
- g ilability will FORT TEJON STATE HISTORIC PARK
(Demonstradons Aysanility Wit vany.) is located on Interstate 5, just north of Lebec,
For information, please call Ft. Tejon SHP at: about 36 miles south of Bakersfield and 77 miles

north of Los Angeles. Ft. Tejon State Historic Park
has no food concessions. Bring a picnic lunch and
relax under the magnificent Valley Oaks.

661-248-6692
forttejon.admin@parks.ca.gov

www.parks.ca.gov/FortTejonSHP




